PNRM0606934021

DHC No. Assigned 3-10-2006

	Order Number	API Number	Operator				County	
	HOB-0139		Apache Corp	oration			Lea	
	Order Date	Well Name Hester 12		Number 006		12 Sec	Location 205 T (+Dir)	38E R (+Dir)
Pool 1	33225	House Blinebry	, South	0il % 54%	Gas		T(IOII)	
Pool 2	78740	House Tubb		46%		5 9%		
Pool 3					THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O			
Pool 4	Comments: Was 5 u	ork completed ork cancelled ipplement	effective effective					

Posted to RBD-ML 3-10-2006

		30-025-36795	
	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CALCULATIONS:	HOB-0139	
	OPERATOR: Apache Corporation	,	
	PROPERTY NAME: Hester 12		
	WNULSTR: 6-N, 12-20-38	<u> </u>	
33 225	section 1: POOL NO. 1 House Blinebry, South	ALLOWABLE AMOUNT 142 284 MCF 2006	2
78760	POOL NO. 2 House Tubb	142 284 MCF2000)
	POOL NO. 3	MCF	
	POOL NO. 4	TALS 284 568 MCF	
	FOOL TO		Gas
	SECTION II: House Blinebry, South	0il 54% X284=153,36	41%
	POOL NO.2 Hous Tubb	46%	59%
	POOL NO. 3		
	POOL NO. 4		
	SECTION III: $142 + 54\% = 262.96(263)$	GAS	
	SECTION IV: 263 \ 542 = 142.02 (142) 263 \ 462 = 120.98 (121)		

Office	State of New IVI			FOITH C-103
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	Energy, Minerals and Nat	urai Kesources	WELL API NO.	May 27, 2004
District II 1301 W. Grand Ave , Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATIO	N DIVISION		30-025-36795
District III	1220 South St. Fra		5. Indicate Type STATE	of Lease FEE X
O Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410 ict IV	Santa Fe, NM 8		6. State Oil & G	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505				
SUNDRY NOTIC (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICA		LUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name of HESTER 12	or Unit Agreement Name
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well X (Gas Well 🔲 Other		8. Well Number	#6
2. Name of Operator APACHE COI			9. OGRID Numb	oer 000873
3. Address of Operator 6120 S. YA TULSA, O	ALE, SUITE 1500 K 74136		10. Pool name of	r Wildcat y, South & House; Tubb
4. Well Location			Tiouse, Billeon	y, South & House, 1400
Unit Letter N : 4	feet from the SOUT	H line and 16	50 feet fro	om the WEST line
Section 12	Township 20S I	Range 38E	NMPM	CountyLEA
	11. Elevation (Show whether Di 3556	R, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application 🗌 or				
**	erDistance from nearest fresh			face water
Pit Liner Thickness: mil	Below-Grade Tank: Volume	bbls; Co	onstruction Material _	1
12. Check A _I	ppropriate Box to Indicate 1	Nature of Notice,	Report or Other	Data
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS MULTIPLE COMPL	REMEDIAL WOR COMMENCE DR CASING/CEMEN	ILLING OPNS.	ALTERING CASING D
OTHER:			HOLE COMMING	
 Describe proposed or completed of starting any proposed work or recompletion. 	eted operations. (Clearly state all k). SEE RULE 1103. For Multi			
Pursuant to Division Order 11363				
Pool Names: House; Blinebry, South House; Tubb	n 33225 78760			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
110use, 1 uoo	78700			13
	6290'-94', & 6373'-77' 2 JSPF 6700'-04', & 6782'-86' 2 JSPF			32425262
1088 0300-02,0020-30,0	0/00-04, & 0/62-60 2 JSFF			26)
Allocation is based on subtraction me Blinebry 31 BO 54% 26 Tubb 26 BO 46% 39 TOTAL 57 BO 100% 657	7 MCF 41% 52 BW 95% 0 MCF 59% 3 BW 5%	Test 57 BO x 657 M	ICF x 55 BW	
Downhole commingling will not redu		wonership and perce	untages hetween the	noole ere identical
Downhole continuinging will not read	ice the value of these pools. All	wonership and perce	mages between the	pools are identical.
DHC Order No.	HOB-0139			
hereby certify that the information algrade tank has been/will be constructed or cl				
SIGNATURE Cumus Sy	TITLEE	NGINEERING TEC	Н	DATE 02/17/2006
pe or print name VERONICA S. C.	CARR E-mail	address:veronica.cari	r@apachecorp.con¶	elephone No. (918)491-4879
For State Use Only APPROVED BY:	Zauf TITLE	PETROLEUM E	NGINEER	MAR 1 0 2006 DATE
Conditions of Approval (if any).	- '/- 6	1 5 1111		

District I

1625 N. French Dr , Hobbs , NM 88240

District II

W Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 ict III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division

1220 S. St Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

2000.00		. ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		a w was		***************************************	,	*** ***********************************
:	API Number			Pool Name				Pool Code
,	30-025-36795	***************************************	F	HOUSE;BLINEBRY	•		4 days 40	33225
,	Property Code		_ ~ ~ ~	Property Nan		*	, i	Well No.
3	34153	•		HESTER:	12			006
100	, "							
	0 GRID N_0 .	saeco.		Operator Nac	ne			Elevation
demand ,	873	3		APACHE CO	ORP			3556
1		2					**	

Surface And Bottom Hole Location

UL	or Lot.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet From	N/S Line	Feet From	E/W Line	County	2 400 10
ì	N .	12	20S	38E	N	330	S	1650	W	Lea	
		ed Acres	Joint of	r Indill	Consoli	dation Code	` <u>`</u> '	Orden	No	''	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	40	J ``	*****		` * *			, ,			

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Form C-102

Permit 1292

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Electronically Signed By: Lana Williams

Title: Manager Date: 08/02/2004

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief

Surveyed By GARY EIDSON

Date of Survey: 07/30/2004 Certificate Number: 12641



**** \$2400

Form C-102 Permit 1292

District I 1625 N French Dr , Hobbs , NM 88240

District II

W. Grand Ave , Artesia, NM 88210 rict III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S St Francis Dr , Santa Fe , NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S St Francis Dr Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	API Number 30-025-36795	Pool Name HOUSE,TUBB		Pool Code 78760
1	Property Code 34153	Property Name HESTER 12		Well No.
S A AMERICAN AND AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF	0GRID № 873	Operator Name APACHE CORP	::	Elevation 3556

UL our Lort	Section 10	Township	Range	Lot Idn N	Feet From 330	N/S Line S	Fest Fram. 1650	E/W Line	County
N	12	20S	38E	i N	220	a	טכמו		Lea
Deducate		Joint or	hafill	Consoli	dstion Code	in a retrospection	Order	Мо	
40)	{					*************	,	
	mangana	***************************************	, annyen a						
	÷			:	*	OPERAT	OR CERTI	FICATION	** *
		•		***************************************	I hereby ce			contained he	rein 15 tru
	÷	;						iledge and be	
«27%»/// // /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		» »		ុំ Electronica	lly Signed B	y: Lana Will	iams	
	at / magh		or exchange	***************************************	Title Mar	ıager			
				***************************************	Date. 08/0	2/2004			
	*		:	***************************************			·*	*	
er ear e disting a parameter	*		······································	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		SURVEY	OR CERTI	FICATION	
			\$	9 400 1477				n shown on t	
	,	*		<i></i>				rveys made by same is true a	
		****	·	estituatetantata ente (in 1 etembrilia		apervision, i of my belief.	ana inai ine .	зате із ігиє а	па соттест
	i sitari.			#	2.1		TDOOM		
	considerate a filtration	35	*		⇒ Surveyea E	By. GARY E	IDSON		

Certificate Number: 12641